
Coach

Anthony Beal

Tricia Hale

Daniel Hale

Tom Drennen

ASSIST Ronny Kashat

ASSIST Adam Whitesel

Brandon Hartke

Raed Haddad

Jeff Kidon

Adam Oberski

Kirk Pentecost

Jaisen Paul

Joe Schneider

Greg Ardisana

Time Court Time Court

6 v 1 9:00 AM MS-Aux
4 v 7 10:00 AM MS-Aux
8 v 2 11:00 AM MS-Aux
3 v 5 12:00 PM MS-Aux  Time Court

Time Court

1 v 3 2:00 PM Village Oaks Time Court

2 v 4 3:00 PM Village Oaks
6 v 8 4:00 PM Village Oaks
5 v 7 5:00 PM Village Oaks

Time Court

2 v 3 2:00 PM Village Oaks
Time Court 8 v 5 3:00 PM Village Oaks

1 v 5 2:00 PM Village Oaks 6 v 7 4:00 PM Village Oaks
8 v 4 3:00 PM Village Oaks 4 v 1 5:00 PM Village Oaks

3 v 6 4:00 PM Village Oaks

7 v 2 5:00 PM Village Oaks

 Time Court

5 v 2 6:05 pm Parkview
Time Court 7 v 1 7:05 pm Parkview

7 v 8 9:00 AM MS-Aux 3 v 8 6:05 pm Orchard Hills

3 v 4 10:00 AM MS-Aux 4 v 6 7:05 pm Orchard Hills

1 v 2 11:00 AM MS-Aux

5 v 6 12:00 PM MS-Aux

Time Court

Reminders:  1 v 8 8:30 am Parkview

Inclement Weather Hotline 248.347.0473 7 v 3 9:30 am Parkview

Call the hotline weekdays after 4:30pm, weekends after 7:30am 2 v 6 10:30 am Parkview

Games at Novi Middle School (MS-Aux & MS-Perf): 49000 W 11 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 48374 5 v 4 11:30 am Parkview

Games at Village Oaks: 23333 Willowbrook Dr, Novi, MI 48375
Games at Parkview: 45825 W 11 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 48374

Games at Orchard Hills: 41900 Quince St, Novi, MI 48375

NO GAMES FEBRUARY 18

Saturday, March 18 - Mar 4 makeup
Teams 

Snow Out

Saturday, March 11
Teams 

Saturday, February 4 (Picture Day)
Teams 

Saturday, February 11
Teams 

Saturday, March 4
Teams 

Tuesday, March 14- Feb. 25 makeup

Teams 

Teams 

8 Spurs
gardisana@gmail.com

Saturday, January 21 Saturday, February 18
Teams Teams 

Saturday, January 28

No Games- Mid-Winter Break

Saturday, February 25
Teams 

ICE OUT

6 Pelicans
Adam.oberski@gmail.com

samantha.t.pentecost@gmail.com

7 Rim Rockers
jaisen.paul@gmail.com

Joe.t.schneider@gmail.com

5 Nuggets
rhaddadmd.him@gmail.com

kidonjef@gmail.com

w48374@gmail.com

4 Globetrotters Brandon.hartke@gmail.com

3 Clippers
adamtwhitesel@gmail.com

1 76ers sea.ray84@yahoo.com

2 Celtics

triciahale1@gmail.com

Tom.drennen@gmail.com
dphale1@gmail.com

Winter 2023 – Basketball – Boys 3rd-4th
As of 3/6/23

Team Listing 
Team Team Name Email

Email Contact: gmorris@cityofnovi.org                               

Novi Parks, Recreation, and Cultural Services 

45175 Ten Mile Road, Novi, MI 48375

Phone: 248.735.5646

League Coordinator: Greg Morris


